ADDING UP TO 1 000 000 WITH CARRYING (H - SET 3)
ADDING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

150 114112 + 769382 =

152) - 404087 + 44098 =

153) 812713 + 23663 =

159 951320 + 6369 =

195 596420 + 46885 =

156) 816062 + 181838 =

157 381885 + 525620 =

158) - 217835 + 730868 =

159 90195 + 159761 =

160) 177118 + 674947 =

161152996 + 109708 =

162 (77176 + 177745 =

163) 605489 + 278149 =

164 853101 4 142718 =

165 803198 + 174559 =

Mathematics: Addition - Level 9 - Horizontal - Set 3

166)

167)

168)

169)

170)
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172)
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177)

178)

179)

180)

393774 + 148381 =

877837 + 48205 =

682369 + 290878 =

116397 + 546467 =

737087 + 235555 =

300167 + 358406 =

332946 + 422108 =

172846 + 493273 =

702358 4 22040 =

838490 + 113344 =

767135 + 36937 =

326795 + 147605 =

473765 + 305666 =

668920 + 296480 =

379230 + 202396 =
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